
Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2022 3:36:09 PM

Women / 2 / L2 b6 g1
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelynn Mathis558
Golden City

9.550 9.275 9.2508.600 36.675
2 1 8T 2 1 

1 

Katherine Petty399
Golden City

9.300 9.150 9.3508.850 36.650
4 2 6 1 2 

2 

Austyn Hamilton256
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 8.875 9.0509.075 36.600
1 4 4 3 3 

3 

Naomi Barahona243
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.900 8.6259.375 36.100
6 3 1 7 4 

4 

Lily Rey280
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.675 8.9258.800 35.650
5 7 7 4 5 

5 

Colleen Sullivan289
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.850 8.5009.250 35.550
7 5 2 8 6 

6 

Elena Johnson556
Golden City

8.750 8.750 8.8259.125 35.450
8 6 3 5 7 

7 

Odelle Daniel1608
Boundless Gymnastics

8.425 8.625 8.4509.000 34.500
11 8 5 9 8 

8 

Miah Lopez268
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 8.525 8.7507.625 34.275
3 9 10 6 9 

9 

Olivia Madrigal1549
Top Flight NBY

8.550 6.150 8.0508.600 31.350
9T 11 8T 10 10 

10 

Maddison Seale1557
Top Flight NBY

8.550 7.525 6.2257.550 29.850
9T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 b6 g2
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Hart326
Golden City

9.725 9.325 9.2259.350 37.625
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lillie Arrowood549
Golden City

9.775 9.050 9.2009.225 37.250
1 5 4 2 2 

2 

Valeria Binotto245
Brandy Johnson's

9.700 9.250 8.9009.050 36.900
3 3 5T 4 3 

3 

Adalie Misdary396
Golden City

9.350 9.200 8.9509.275 36.775
4 4 2 3 4 

4 

Izzy Powell278
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.350 8.7259.050 36.375
5 1 5T 6T 5 

5 

Kalaiah Shanks287
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.675 8.7259.250 35.850
6 7 3 6T 6 

6 

Talia McCluskey560
Golden City

9.150 8.400 8.7259.000 35.275
7 9 7 6T 7 

7 

Charlotte Webster296
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.875 8.8008.100 34.725
8 6 9 5 8 

8 

Grace Bertolis1606
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 8.425 8.4508.775 34.150
9 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 b6 g3
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Bacchus240
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.175 9.2509.550 37.425
6T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Karlee Diedrich389
Golden City

9.350 9.325 9.1759.325 37.175
9 3 2 4 2 

2 

Mackenzie Cook387
Golden City

9.575 9.550 8.6509.300 37.075
3 1 3T 9 3 

3 

Anniston Petty398
Golden City

9.550 9.350 9.2008.700 36.800
4T 2 10 3 4 

4 

Kaiya Zdanowicz1423
Top Flight BobSierra

9.600 9.175 9.1008.875 36.750
1T 5T 9 5T 5 

5 

Ayla Boatright1539
Top Flight NBY

9.550 9.200 8.6759.125 36.550
4T 4 5 8 6 

6 

Addison Lambert393
Golden City

9.600 8.675 9.1009.025 36.400
1T 8 7 5T 7 

7 

Kayleen Menéndez Menénd1630
Victory Elite

9.425 8.725 8.9009.300 36.350
8 7 3T 7 8 

8 

Alana Perez1420
Top Flight BobSierra

9.450 8.400 9.2259.075 36.150
6T 9 6 2 9 

9 

Anamarie Barraza1538
Top Flight NBY

9.225 8.125 8.3258.625 34.300
10 11 11 10 10 

10 

Baylee Cichra1541
Top Flight NBY

9.000 6.950 7.9008.900 32.750
11 12 8 11 11 

11 

Jocelyn Sanchez1556
Top Flight NBY

8.950 8.150 5.9508.600 31.650
12 10 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2022 3:36:40 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 113.125 29.100 28.225 27.975 27.825
11 1 2

2 Brandy Johnson's L 111.925 28.750 27.775 28.175 27.225
22 2 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight NBY S 104.950 27.775 25.475 26.650 25.050
11 1 1
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